Time
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM

Room
A
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Recover-Con™ 2023 Conference Agenda

Times and Topics subject to change

Room Name

Pollock Ballroom
DeBiase Board Room
Stevens Conf Rm 185
Stevens Conf Rm 190
Ashelford Hall
Outdoors

Presentation

Welcome and Introduction

The Federal Office of Recovery

Rewriting the Story of Addiction

Conscious Recovery

The Importance of the ROSC Council

The State of Recovery in lllinois

Faith in Recovery Partnerships

My Lived Experience

RCO Summit

Introducing the Phoenix Sober Activity Community
Examining the Overdose Crisis

Recovery and Me

Lunch and Networking Break

Sauk Valley Voices of Recovery Sober Bar
Recreation

Challenges and Solutions for Emergency Departments
Peer Worker Townhall

Recovery and Faith Community Roundtable
Taking Action in Administering Naloxone in Lee County
Prison to Purpose

The Macoupin County Safe Passage Program
Bring a Casserole: Supporting Families in CCrisis
My Lived Experience

Basic Elements of Grant Writing

Police Deflection Program Panel

Harm Reduction

My Lived Experience

The CRSS Success Program

Disrupting the Narrative Workshop

IL ROSC Region 2 Meeting

Reclaiming the Brain

Recovery Corps Celebration!

Dinner and Networking Break

Tevin Rumley In Memorium Ceremony Honoring Those We've Lost

From Prison to the Olympics
Recovery Out Loud
Adjourn

Letter Designation
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Presenter

Penny Stark, Gerald Lott
David Awadalla

Jo Harvey Weatherford

TJ Woodward

Dora Dantzler-Wright
Director Laura Garcia (virtual)
Patrick Miller/Nolan Recker
Joe Simms

Mike Tyson

Byron Thompson

Dr. Tanya Sorrell

David Awadalla

SVVOR Board of Directors
The Phoenix and various
Dr. Steven Holtsford

Mike Tyson

Pastor Michelle Knight
Sapna Patel

Jimmy McGill

Lyndsay Minor/Elyse Schoen
Laura Fry

Daniel Stewart

Natalie Andrews

Koren VanderWeele
Lyndsay Hartman

Tina Perry

Elizabeth Raliegh

Joseph Green

Ben Rudolph

Eric Gremminger

Cheryl Root

Tony Hoffman
Tara Conner
Gerald Lott



