Recover-Con™ 2023 Conference Agenda

Times and Topics subject to change

Room Name	Letter Designation
Pollock Ballroom	Α
DeBiase Board Room	В
Stevens Conf Rm 185	С
Stevens Conf Rm 190	D
Ashelford Hall	E
Outdoors	F

			•
Time	Room	Presentation	Presenter
8:15 AM	Α	Welcome and Introduction	Penny Stark, Gerald Lott
8:45 AM	Α	The Federal Office of Recovery	David Awadalla
9:00 AM	Α	Rewriting the Story of Addiction	Jo Harvey Weatherford
9:45 AM	Α	Conscious Recovery	TJ Woodward
10:15 AM	Α	The Importance of the ROSC Council	Dora Dantzler-Wright
10:45 AM		The State of Recovery in Illinois	Director Laura Garcia (virtual)
11:00 AM	В	Faith in Recovery Partnerships	Patrick Miller/Nolan Recker
	D	My Lived Experience	Joe Simms
	С	RCO Summit	Mike Tyson
11:30 AM	Α	Introducing the Phoenix Sober Activity Community	Byron Thompson
	В	Examining the Overdose Crisis	Dr. Tanya Sorrell
	D	Recovery and Me	David Awadalla
12:00 PM		Lunch and Networking Break	
	Е	Sauk Valley Voices of Recovery Sober Bar	SVVOR Board of Directors
	F	Recreation	The Phoenix and various
1:00 PM	В	Challenges and Solutions for Emergency Departments	Dr. Steven Holtsford
	D	Peer Worker Townhall	Mike Tyson
	С	Recovery and Faith Community Roundtable	Pastor Michelle Knight
1:30 PM	В	Taking Action in Administering Naloxone in Lee County	Sapna Patel
2:00 PM	Α	Prison to Purpose	Jimmy McGill
2:30 PM	Α	The Macoupin County Safe Passage Program	Lyndsay Minor/Elyse Schoen
	В	Bring a Casserole: Supporting Families in CCrisis	Laura Fry
	D	My Lived Experience	Daniel Stewart
	С	Basic Elements of Grant Writing	Natalie Andrews
3:00 PM	Α	Police Deflection Program Panel	Koren VanderWeele
	В	Harm Reduction	Lyndsay Hartman
	D	My Lived Experience	Tina Perry
3:30 PM	В	The CRSS Success Program	Elizabeth Raliegh
	D	Disrupting the Narrative Workshop	Joseph Green
	С	IL ROSC Region 2 Meeting	Ben Rudolph
4:00 PM	Α	Reclaiming the Brain	Eric Gremminger
	В	Recovery Corps Celebration!	Cheryl Root
5:00 PM		Dinner and Networking Break	
5:30 PM		Tevin Rumley In Memorium Ceremony Honoring Those We've Lost	
6:00 PM	Α	From Prison to the Olympics	Tony Hoffman
7:00 PM	Α	Recovery Out Loud	Tara Conner
7:45 PM	Α	Adjourn	Gerald Lott